8:00 AM

5.0 Women
BA vs RT

SRA vs RCC

KRA vs AVA

MG vs MRTC

6.0 Women
#2 BAvs SRA

#2 RTvs RCC

#2 KRA vs MG

#2 AVA vs MRTC

9:30 AM

6.0 Women
#1 BAvVsRT

#1 SRAvs RCC

#1 KRA vs AVA

#1 MG vs MRTC

6.0 Men
#2 BAvs RCC

#2 SRA vs RT

#2 KRA vs MRTC

#2 MG vs AVA

Saturday, September 27 2025 MATCHES

11:00 AM

6.0 Men
#1 BAvs KRA

#1 RT vs AVA

#1 SRAvs MG

#1 RCC vs MRTC

6.0 Mixed
BA vs AVA

RT vs KRA

SRA vs MRTC

RCC vs MG

#2

#2

#2

#2

12:30 PM

7.0 Mixed
BA vs RCC

SRA vs RT

KRA vs MRTC

MG vs AVA

7.0 Women
BA vs MG

RT vs MRTC

SRA vs KRA

RCC vs AVA

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#2

2:00 PM

7.0 Women
BA vs MRTC

RT vs MG

SRA vs AVA

RCC vs KRA

7.0 Men
BA vs RT

SRA vs RCC

KRA vs AVA

MG vs MRTC

3:30 PM

7.0 Men
#1 BAvs SRA

#1 RTvs RCC

#1 KRA vs MG

#1 AVA vs MRTC

8.0 Women
#2 BAvs AVA

#2 RT vs KRA

#2 SRA vs MRTC

#2 RCC vs MG

4:45 PM

8.0 Women
#1 BAvs KRA

#1 RT vs AVA

#1 SRA vs MG

#1 RCC vs MRTC

8.0 Mixed
BA vs MRTC

RT vs MG

SRA vs AVA

RCC vs KRA

#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#1

6:00 PM

8.0 Men
BA vs MG

RT vs MRTC

SRA vs KRA

RCC vs AVA

8.0 Men
BA vs RCC

SRA vs RT

KRA vs MRTC

MG vs AVA

Friday Night
6:00 PM

4.5 Men
BA vs SRA

RT vs RCC
KRA vs MG

AVA vs MRTC



