			9:30 AM	Saturday, September 27 2025 MATCHES												Friday Night
	8:00 AM				11:00 AM		12:30 PM		2:00 PM		3:30 PM		4:45 PM		6:00 PM	6:00 PM
	5.0 Women		6.0 Women		6.0 Men		7.0 Mixed		7.0 Women		7.0 Men		8.0 Women		8.0 Men	4.5 Men
	BA vs RT	#1	BA vs RT	#1	BA vs KRA		BA vs RCC	#1	BA vs MRTC	#1	BA vs SRA	#1	BA vs KRA	#2	BA vs MG	BA vs SRA
	SRA vs RCC	#1	SRA vs RCC	#1	RT vs AVA		SRA vs RT	#1	RT vs MG	#1	RT vs RCC	#1	RT vs AVA	#2	RT vs MRTC	RT vs RCC
	KRA vs AVA	#1	KRA vs AVA	#1	SRA vs MG		KRA vs MRTC	#1	SRA vs AVA	#1	KRA vs MG	#1	SRA vs MG	#2	SRA vs KRA	KRA vs MG
	MG vs MRTC	#1	MG vs MRTC	#1	RCC vs MRTC		MG vs AVA	#1	RCC vs KRA	#1	AVA vs MRTC	#1	RCC vs MRTC	#2	RCC vs AVA	AVA vs MRT
	6.0 Women		6.0 Men		6.0 Mixed		7.0 Women		7.0 Men		8.0 Women		8.0 Mixed		8.0 Men	
#2	BA vs SRA	#2	BA vs RCC		BA vs AVA	#2	BA vs MG	#2	BA vs RT	#2	BA vs AVA		BA vs MRTC	#1	BA vs RCC	
#2	RT vs RCC	#2	SRA vs RT		RT vs KRA	#2	RT vs MRTC	#2	SRA vs RCC	#2	RT vs KRA		RT vs MG	#1	SRA vs RT	
#2	KRA vs MG	#2	KRA vs MRTC		SRA vs MRTC	#2	SRA vs KRA	#2	KRA vs AVA	#2	SRA vs MRTC		SRA vs AVA	#1	KRA vs MRTC	
#2	AVA vs MRTC	#2	MG vs AVA		RCC vs MG	#2	RCC vs AVA	#2	MG vs MRTC	#2.	RCC vs MG		RCC vs KRA	#1	MG vs AVA	